
2022-2023 Family Faith Formation Calendar 

(Gr K-6) 

Date Event Notes 

Sunday, August 28 Parent Orientation Meeting 
10 am in the Education Center Gym 

 

September  

Sunday, September 11 First Parent Meeting  
10 am in the Education Center Gym 

 

Sunday, September 25 First Community Meeting 
10 am  

 

October 

Sunday, October 2 Parent Meeting 
10 am in the Education Center Gym 

 

Sunday, October 16 2nd Grade Parent Check In 
10 am in the Education Center 

This meeting is for families of 
2nd Graders only 

Sunday, October 23 Community Meeting 
10 am  

 

November  

Sunday, November 6 Parent Meeting 
10 am in the Education Center Gym 

 

Saturday, November 12 Catechetical Conference at the 
Diocesan Center in Harrisburg 

Optional event for parents to 
attend to grow in their own faith 
lives. 

Sunday, November 20 Community Event 
10am 

 



Date Event Notes 

December  

Sunday, December 4 Parent Meeting 

10 am in the Education Center Gym 

 

Sunday, December 18 Community Meeting 

10 am 

 

January  

January 8-10 SJN 40 Hours Eucharist Devotions All families are encouraged to 

attend one of the evening  

prayer services or come for 

Adoration during those days 

Sunday, February 5 Parent Meeting 
10 am in the Education Center Gym 

 

Sunday, February 12 2nd Grade Sacrament Meeting 

10 am in the Education Center Gym 

This meeting is for 2nd grade 

families only. 

Sunday, February 26 Community meeting 

10 am 

 

March  

March 5-7 Parish Mission Families are invited to join us 

for one of the evenings of this 

years Parish Mission 

Saturday, March 11 2nd Grade Retreat and  
First Reconciliation 
9 am to 12:30 pm 

2nd graders will join us for a 

morning retreat and will then 

receive their 1st Reconciliation 

Sunday, March 12 Parent Meeting 
10 am in the Education Center Gym 

 

Sunday, March 26 Community Meeting 

10 am 

 

April  

Sunday, April 2 Parent Meeting 
10 am in the Education Center Gym 

 

Sunday, April 16 First Communion  

Sunday, April 23 Community Meeting 

10 am 

 


